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ID % Complete Task Name Duration Start

1 100% Procure OPM (MOD 2) 16 days Wed 11/10/10

6 100% Procure Architect (MOD 2) 60 days Wed 12/8/10

21 71% FEASIBILITY/SCHEMATIC STUDY 132 days Thu 2/17/11

22 100% FEASIBILITY STUDY (MOD 3) 62 days Thu 2/17/11

23 100% Preliminary Design Program (PDP) 36 days Thu 2/17/11

34 100% MSBA PDP 30 days Mon 4/4/11

38 100% Development of options (short list) 36 days Fri 4/22/11

39 100% MSBA Facilities Assessment Committee (FAS) review 1 day Wed 5/11/11

40 100% June 9th conf call (Ed Spec resolved and direction on options provided for PSR) 1 day Thu 6/9/11

41 100% Submit Preferred Schematic Report to the MSBA (Normal) 1 day Thu 6/16/11

42 100% MSBA Facilities Assessment Committee (FAS) review 1 day Wed 6/22/11

43 0% MSBA BOD Mtg - July 27th Approve Preferred Schematic Design 1 day Wed 7/27/11

44 44% Schematic Design (MOD 4) 41 days Thu 6/23/11

45 75% Project Schedule (proposed) 5 days Mon 8/8/11

46 50% Schematic building floor plans / elevations 24 days Thu 6/23/11

47 50% Room data sheets 24 days Thu 6/23/11

48 50% Building systems descriptions (Struct/MEP/Comm/Sustainable design) 24 days Thu 6/23/11

49 50% Preliminary summary of ineligible spaces 24 days Thu 6/23/11

50 50% Outline Specs 24 days Thu 6/23/11

51 50% MA-CHPS Score card 24 days Thu 6/23/11

52 25% FFE spec and estimate 24 days Thu 6/23/11

53 0% Construction Estimate(s) 15 days Wed 7/27/11

54 52% Budget 10 days Fri 8/5/11

55 50% Project budget 9 days Fri 8/5/11

56 75% Summary of ineligible costs 5 days Mon 8/8/11

57 0% Project cash flow 1 day Wed 8/17/11

58 30% MSBA 3011 form 2 days Wed 8/17/11

59 0% Submit Schematic Design to the MSBA (for Sept BOD vote) 1 day Fri 8/19/11

60 0% Establish a Project Scope and Budget Agreement (MOD 5) 10 days Mon 9/5/11

61 0% MSBA BOD Mtg - Sept 28th - Approves Concord-Carlisle PFA 1 day Wed 9/28/11

62 0% CCHSC markets project to Concord and Carlisle 30 days Thu 9/29/11

63 0% CCHSC votes to accept PBSA with the MSBA 1 day Thu 11/10/11

64 0% School Committee requests BOS to authorize debt exclusion 1 day Mon 10/24/11

65 0% November STM 1 day Mon 11/7/11

66 0% Execute PBSA 1 day Fri 11/11/11

67 0% Execute PFA (120 days from Board approval) 15 days Mon 11/21/11

68 0% DESIGN DEVELOPMENT - Preliminary TBD 185 days Mon 12/12/11

69 0% Design Development 132 days Mon 12/12/11

70 0% DD Phase_MSBA Deliverables 184 days Tue 12/13/11

71 0% Issuance of the DD work plan 10 days Tue 12/13/11

72 0% Procure CX agent through MSBA 44 days Tue 12/13/11

73 0% Issue 100% DD set 1 day Wed 6/13/12

6/16

7/27

8/19

9/28

11/7

11/21
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ID % Complete Task Name Duration Start

74 0% Life cycle cost analysis - ongoing throughout dd into cd 20 days Mon 5/14/12

75 0% Design and constructability review 15 days Mon 3/26/12

76 0% Construction Cost Estimate (Architect) 15 days Wed 6/13/12

77 0% Construction Cost Estimate (CM/OPM) 15 days Wed 6/13/12

78 0% Reconcile estimates 10 days Wed 7/4/12

79 0% Update Schedule / Budget 5 days Wed 7/18/12

80 0% Project Design Summary / analysis 10 days Thu 6/14/12

81 0% Submit DD package to MSBA 1 day Wed 7/25/12

82 0% Receive MSBA comments 22 days Thu 7/26/12

83 0% PERMITTING and APPROVALS - TBD 69 days Mon 11/19/12

84 0% Conservation Commission (if applicable) 40 days Mon 11/19/12

85 0% Planning Review (site plan review) 22 days Mon 12/24/12

86 0% Storm water management 44 days Mon 12/24/12

87 0% Peer reviews 44 days Mon 11/26/12

88 0% Board of health 22 days Mon 12/10/12

89 0% ISD - Building 22 days Fri 1/11/13

90 0% CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENT PHASE - Preliminary TBD 164 days Wed 6/13/12

91 0% Construction Documents 132 days Wed 6/13/12

92 0% CD 60% Phase_MSBA Deliverables 52 days Wed 9/19/12

93 0% Design and constructability review 15 days Wed 9/19/12

94 0% 60% Cost Estimate (Architect) 10 days Wed 10/3/12

95 0% 60% Cost Estimate (CM/OPM) 10 days Wed 10/3/12

96 0% Reconcile estimates 5 days Wed 10/17/12

97 0% Submit 60% CD MSBA submission 5 days Wed 10/24/12

98 0% Receive MSBA comments 22 days Wed 10/31/12

99 0% CD 90% Phase_MSBA Deliverables 42 days Wed 11/14/12

100 0% 90% Cost Estimate (Architect) 10 days Wed 11/14/12

101 0% 90% Cost Estimate (CM) 10 days Wed 11/14/12

102 0% Reconcile estimates 5 days Wed 11/28/12

103 0% Submit 90% CD MSBA submission 5 days Wed 12/5/12

104 0% Receive MSBA comments 22 days Wed 12/12/12

105 0% 100% MSBA submission 32 days Fri 12/14/12

106 0% 90% Cost Estimate (Architect) 5 days Fri 12/14/12

107 0% 90% Cost Estimate (CM) 5 days Fri 12/14/12

108 0% Reconcile estimates 2 days Fri 12/21/12

109 0% Update Schedule / Budget 2 days Fri 12/21/12

110 0% Project Design Summary / Analysis 5 days Fri 12/21/12

111 0% Submit 100% CD drawings to the MSBA 5 days Fri 12/21/12

112 0% Receive MSBA comments 22 days Fri 12/28/12

113 0% TRADE PREQUALIFICATION 60 days Mon 9/24/12

114 0% Trade Bidding 22 days Mon 12/17/12

115 0% General Bidding 22 days Wed 1/16/13

7/25

10/24

12/5

12/21
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ID % Complete Task Name Duration Start

116 0% Award 1 day Fri 2/15/13

117 0% Submit MSBA cost comparison spreadsheet 1 day Mon 2/18/13

118 0% MSBA reviews final GMP/Bid cost comparison spreadsheet 10 days Tue 2/19/13

119 0% MSBA amends PFA (if applicable) 22 days Tue 3/5/13

120 0% CONSTRUCTION - OPTION 14C 727 days Mon 2/18/13

121 0% Mobilization 22 days Mon 2/18/13

122 0% Building construction (includes alternate gym facility) 554 days Mon 2/18/13

123 0% Enabling / early utilities 44 days Mon 2/18/13

124 0% Foundations / superstructure 170 days Wed 3/20/13

125 0% Envelope 230 days Mon 10/14/13

126 0% MEP rough 180 days Thu 9/12/13

127 0% Finishes 280 days Mon 1/13/14

128 0% Commissioning 66 days Mon 12/15/14

129 0% Close out / punch 44 days Mon 2/2/15

130 0% Limited sitework 80 days Mon 7/7/14

131 0% Substantial completion 1 day Mon 2/9/15

132 0% FF+E / Technology 44 days Tue 2/10/15

133 0% Certificate of Occupancy 1 day Mon 4/13/15

134 0% Student move (may be adjusted to mid year move…TBD) 52 days Fri 6/26/15

135 0% Abate existing buildings (may be adjusted to spring 2015) 22 days Fri 6/26/15

136 0% Demolish existing buildings (may be adjusted to spring/summer of 2015) 40 days Fri 7/17/15

137 0% Sitework and landscaping (may be adjusted to summer of 2015) 80 days Wed 8/12/15

170 0% Project completion 1 day Wed 12/2/15

2/15

2/9

4/13

12/2
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MSBA ID: W200906400505
Concord-Carlisle Regional High School Current Budget

Project Director:     KVA, David Saindon

Period Ending 6/30/2011

MSBA Reimbursement Package N/A
Includes GC/CM Requisition N/A

Budget Committed Remaining % Complete CTC Anticipated Variance 
Changes Costs Expended Unspent Budget (against committ'd) (beyond committed) C @ C Under / (Over)

[A] [B] [C] [D] [E] [F]=[D]-[E] [G]=[C]-[D] [H]=[E]/[J] [I] [J]=[D]+[I] [K]=[C]-[J]

0100 0000 ADMINISTRATION $120,000 $115,025 $235,025 $235,025 $136,726 $98,299 $0 $0 $235,025 $0
Owner's Project Manager

0001 0000 Feasibility Study (KVA) $120,000 $115,025 $235,025 $235,025 $136,726 $98,299 $0 58% $0 $235,025 $0

0200 0000 ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING $1,000,000 ($111,500) $888,500 $1,049,650 $288,500 $600,000 $18,850 $0 $888,500 $0
Basic Services 

0002 0000 Feasibility Study (OMR) $1,000,000 ($185,000) $815,000 $815,000 $265,000 $550,000 $0 33% $0 $815,000 $0
0002 0000 Amendment #1 (Add'l SF) $0 $73,500 $73,500 $73,500 $23,500 $50,000 $0 32% $0 $73,500 $0

0300 0000 SUBCONSULTANTS $50,000 $40,000 $90,000 $80,575 $38,760 $41,815 $9,425 $4,750 $85,325 $4,675
0003 0000 Environmental & Site Feasibility Study $50,000 ($40,575) $9,425 $0 $0 $0 $9,425 $4,750 $4,750 $4,675
0003 0000 Phase I Preliminary ESA (CDW) $0 $3,850 $3,850 $3,850 $3,575 $275 $0 93% $0 $3,850 $0
0003 0000 Initial Site Survey (Nitsch) $0 $19,800 $19,800 $19,800 $16,767 $3,033 $0 85% $0 $19,800 $0
0003 0000 Hydrant Flow Test (Nitsch) $0 $1,650 $1,650 1,650.00$       -$                $1,650 $0 0% $0 $1,650 $0
0003 0000 Preliminary Hazmat Survey (CDW) $0 $17,930 $17,930 $17,930 $15,833 $2,097 $0 88% $0 $17,930 $0
0003 0000 Attend Sustainability Meeting (WJE) $0 $2,585 $2,585 $2,585 $2,585 $0 $0 100% $0 $2,585 $0
0000 0000 Building Envelope Services (WJE) $0 $12,100 $12,100 12,100.00$     -$                $12,100 $0 0% $0 $12,100 $0
0003 0000 Preliminary Geotech Eng. (Nobis) $0 $17,160 $17,160 $17,160 $0 $17,160 $0 0% $0 $17,160 $0
0003 0000 Site Noise Survey & Analysis (Acentech) $0 $5,500 $5,500 5,500.00$       $0 $5,500 $0 0% $0 $5,500 $0

0800 0000 OWNER'S CONTINGENCY $130,000 ($43,525) $86,475 $0 $0 $0 $86,475 $0 $0 $86,475
0800 9999 Adjustment
0004 0000 Owner's Contingency/Other $130,000 ($43,525) $86,475 $0 $0 $0 $86,475 $0 $0 $86,475

SUBTOTALS $1,300,000 $0 $1,300,000 $1,284,675 $463,986 $740,114 $105,325 $4,750 $1,208,850 $91,150

PROJECT TOTALS $1,300,000 $0 $1,300,000 $1,284,675 $463,986 $740,114 $105,325 $4,750 $1,208,850 $91,150

CONCORD-CARLISLE HIGH SCHOOL - BUDGET TRACKING

FSA Budget
Rev. FSA 
Budget

7/22/2011 \\Kvasrv02\data\Project Files\Concord_Carlisle\Budget\Budget 2011\Concord-Carlisle High School - budget tracking 072111 Page 1  of  1
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